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HOowWoNOULIEWNKE

Tom GEYPEN
Omega
Omloop : HE

Afstand : 8680m

00:02:29
00:02:18
00:02:34
00:02:36
00:01:20
00:01:29
00:00:44
00:03:24
00:03:55
00:02:35
00:25:07

00:04:47
00:07:21
00:09:57
00:11:17
00:12:46
00:13:30
00:16:54
00:20:49
00:23:24
00:48:31

SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2023 - DAY 4
Boshoverheide 29.12.2023
KOvVZ

--/22 niet geklasseerd

Volledige uitslagen op Webres

1. Simon KREKELS 0:42:16 [1000]
2. Toby SCOTT 0:43:22 [975]
3. Christoph PRUNSCHE 0:43:59 [961]

331m  7'30"/km
403m  5'42"/km
405m  6'20"/km
404m  6'26"/km
170m  7'51"/km
142m 10'27"/km
104m  7'03"/km
546m  6'14"/km
407m  9'37"/km
337m  7'40"/km
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